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NAME TITLE / COMMITTEES OFFICERS 

Sara Grady  

sara@nsrwa.org 

Massachusetts Bays Program (South Shore) 

North and South Rivers Watershed Association 

PO Box 43 

Norwell, MA 

(781-659-8168) 

President 

Executive Committee 

CERF Governing Board 

X 

Jamie Vaudrey  

jamie.vaudrey@uconn.edu 

Department of Marine Sciences 

University of Connecticut 

1080 Shennecossett Road 

Groton, CT 06340 

(860-405-9149) 

Past-President 

Executive Committee  

Awards Committee 

Nominating Committee 

  

Susan Adamowicz  

Susan_Adamowicz@fws.gov  

Rachel Carson NWR 

321 Port Rd. 

Wells, ME 04090 

(207-646-9226) x31 

President-Elect 

Executive Committee  

Communications Committee 

 

X 

Autumn Oczkowski 

Oczkowski.Autumn@epa.gov 

USEPA, Atlantic Ecology Division  

27 Tarzwell Dr. 

Narragansett RI, 02882 

401-782-9677 

 Secretary 

 Executive Committee 
X 

Courtney Schmidt 

Courtney.Schmidt@nbep.org 

Staff Scientist  

Narragansett Bay Estuary Program - NEIWPCC 

235 Promenade St. Suite 310 

Providence, RI 02908 

401-633-0553 

Treasurer  

Executive Committee 
X 

Troy Hill  
Hill.TroyD@epa.gov 
USEPA, Atlantic Ecology Division 

27 Tarzwell Dr. 

Narragansett, RI 02882 

401-782-3146 

Member-At-Large  

Executive Committee 
  

Pamela Neubert  

Pamela.Neubert@stantec.com  

Senior Associate 

Stantec 

Boston, MA 02215 

774-247-4177 

Member-At-Large  

Executive Committee 
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N. Tay Evans 

Tay.Evans@state.ma.us 

Marine Fisheries Biologist 

Massachusetts Division of Marine Fisheries 

Annisquam River Marine Fisheries Field Station 

30 Emerson Ave. 

Gloucester, MA 01915 

978-282-0308 x. 168 

Program Chair  

Executive Committee 
  

Cathy Wigand 

wigand.cathleen@epa.gov 

US EPA 

Atlantic Ecology Division 

27 Tarzwell Drive 

Narragansett, RI 02882 

401-782-3090 

Program Chair  

Executive Committee 
  

Curtis Fahey 

cfahey2@une.edu 

Department of Marine Sciences 

University of New England 

11 Hills Beach Road 

Biddeford, ME 04005-9599 

Student Representative  

Executive Committee  

Alan M. Young  

ayoung@salemstate.edu  

Biology Department 

Salem State University  

352 Lafayette Street 

Salem, MA 01970 

(978-542-6710) 

Historian  

Executive Committee 
  

Sara Grady  

sara@nsrwa.org 

Massachusetts Bays Program (South Shore) 

North and South Rivers Watershed Association 

PO Box 43 

Norwell, MA 

(781-659-8168) 

Editor 

Communications Committee 
  

Brett Branco 

bfbranco@gmail.com 

Aquatic Research and Environmental 

Assessment Center 

Brooklyn College 

2900 Bedford Avenue 

Brooklyn, NY 11210 

718-951-5000 x6441 

co-Webmaster (contact for website issues, 

listserve emails) 

Communications Committee 

 

Jamie Vaudrey  

jamie.vaudrey@uconn.edu 

Department of Marine Sciences 

University of Connecticut 

1080 Shennecossett Road 

Groton, CT 06340 

(860-405-9149) 

co-Webmaster (contact for website issues, 

listserve emails) 

Communications Committee 
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